
 
 

CTP LECTURE SERIES 2020 – 2021 

 

 
Topic     Date              Time   Lecturer 
 

The Red Thread      Saturday Sept 12   10:00 am – 2:30 pm Kristin Casady  

         Break from 12:00 – 1:00           

 

Early Psychodynamic Psychotherapy   Monday Sept 14, 21, 28  6:30 – 8:50 pm  Adam Crabtree           

  

Sigmund Freud          Monday Oct 5   6:30 – 8:50 pm                S, Bedard,  

K Casady 

Thanksgiving,     Monday Oct 12   No Lecture 
 

Sigmund Freud          Monday Oct 19, 26 Nov 2, 9, 16 6:30 – 8:50 pm  S, Bedard,  

K Casady 

 
Psychodynamic Diagnostic Manual  Saturday, Nov 7 &  9:30 – 4:30   Judy Dales         

Clinical & TT Students Only  Sunday Nov 8   9:30 - Noon 

 

Paper Writing Seminar   Sunday Nov 8 (TBC)  1:00 – 4:30  Lisa Darrach 
 

Melanie Klein    Monday Nov 23, 30 Dec 7  6:30 – 8:50 pm   Alice Jonathan 

 

Donald W. Winnicott                  Monday Dec 14, 21 Jan 4    6:30 – 8:50 pm   Kristin Casady 

 
What is Psychotherapy Day   Saturday Jan 16   9:30 – 1:30  tba 
 
Fairbairn and Guntrip   Monday Jan 11, 18, 25  6:30 – 8:50 pm  Sharon Bedard  

  
The Interpersonalists & The Relationalists Monday Feb 1, 8, 22  6:30 – 8:50 pm  Gord MacLeod 

 

Family Day    Monday Feb 15   No Lecture    
 
Risk Assessment    Saturday Feb 27   9:30 – 4:30  Susan Wood 

Clinical & TT Students Only         Ingrid Dresher 
 
Reading Week    Monday Mar  15   No Lecture  

 

Gender, Sexuality and Sexual Orientation      Monday Mar 1, 8, 22  6:30 – 8:50 pm         Sharon Bedard 

 
John Bowlby       Monday Mar 29   6:30 – 8:50 pm  Eric Evans 

 
No Lecture      Monday Apr 5 
 

John Bowlby       Monday Apr 12, 19  6:30 – 8:50 pm  Eric Evans 

 

 
Evaluation Evening   Monday Apr 26    6:30 – 8:50 pm  Foundation Coordinator 

 

 

Monday evening lectures begin at 6:30pm and conclude at 8:50pm. Cost for unregistered participants: $15.00 per evening, $30.00 

for Saturday Programs. Registered students may bring interested friends to one lecture free of charge.  

 

In the event of severe weather conditions, check CTP.net. We will post by 4:00 pm if lecture is to be given. 

 


